PMA-Zubehör
SGS
PMA Accessories
Dimensions  Dimensionen
material • galvanized steel
• elastomer profile (EPDM)
• (stainless steel available on request)
characteristics • for the mounting of static conduits

passend zu PMAFLEX, PMA Smart Line
order no. fits to
conduit size
dimensions in mm (nom.) weight packing
unit
 PMAFLEX
NW
A B H E M kg/100 pcs PU/pcs
Bestell-Nr. passend zu
Rohrgrösse
Dimensionen in mm (nom.) Gewicht Verp.-
Einheit
 PMAFLEX
NW
A B H E M kg/100 Stk. VE/Stk.
 SGS-36  36  79.4 19.0  48.0  64.4 2xM6  2.2  20
 SGS-48  48  91.4 19.0  58.0  76.4 2xM6  2.5  20
 SGS-56  56  116.0 25.0  72.0  96.0 2xM8  5.6  10
 SGS-70  70  128.0 25.0  85.0  108.0 2xM8  6.4  10
 SGS-95  95  155.0 25.0  110.0  135.0 2xM8  7.5  10
 SGS-125  125  195.0 25.0  152.0  175.0 2xM8  10.8  10
 For smaller sizes please see SGB product range data sheet No. 60020
 Für kleinere Nennweiten siehe Produktegruppe SGB, Datenblatt Nr. 60020
 Our customer service dept. or local distribution partner will be pleased to help you concerning product availability and lead time
 Unser Kundendienst oder die lokale PMA-Vertretung gibt Ihnen über die Artikelverfügbarkeit und Lieferzeit gerne Auskunft